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1st Week - Sunday 11th October, 6pm 

Introit: A Prayer of King Henry VI - Ley 

Aylward Responses. Psalm 122 

Stanford in C 

Jubilate in C - Britten 

Hymns: 621, 469, 368 

  

2nd Week - Sunday 18th October, 6pm 

Aylward Responses. Psalm 19.1-10 

Purcell in G minor 

The Heavens are Telling - Haydn 

Hymns: 267, 2, 502 (omit * verses) 

 

3rd Week - Sunday 25th October, 6pm  

Introit: Holy is the True Light - Harris 

Smith Responses. Psalm 105.1-11 

Noble in B minor 

Verleih uns Frieden - Mendelssohn 

Hymns: 482, 477, 455 

 

4th Week - Sunday 1st November, 6pm 

Setting: Missa ‘O Quam Gloriosam’ - Victoria 

Motet: Justorum animae - Byrd 

626, 216 (ii), 232 (omit 2, 4, 5 & 6) 

All Souls - Tuesday 3rd November, 6pm 

Setting: Plainsong 

Motet: Litanei - Schubert 

Hymns: 96 (ii), 351, 309 

 

5th Week - Remembrance Sunday, 8th November, 6pm 

Introit: For the Fallen - Guest 

Smith Responses. Psalm 2 

Vaughan Williams in C 

Selig sind die Toten - Schütz 

Hymns: 356, 537, 429 

 

6th Week - Sunday 15th November, 6pm 

Introit: Hear the Voice and Prayer - Tallis 

Clucas responses. Psalm 12 

Blair in B minor 

O Vos Omnes - Casals 

Hymns: 474, 379, 10 

 

7th Week - Sunday 22 November, 6pm 

Clucas Responses. Psalm 97  

Lassus (Octavi Toni) 

Nunc Dimittis - Victoria 

Praise our Lord, all ye Gentiles - Byrd 

Hymns 89, 494, 563 

 

Oxmass “Midnight Mass” 

Tuesday 24th November, 10pm 

 

8th Week - Sunday 30th November, 6pm  

College Advent Carol Service 

 

Chaplain: Rev. Dr. Dominic Keech 

Director of Music: Christian Wilson 

Senior Organ Scholar: Edward Howell 

Heberden Organ Scholar: Fleur Snow Junior Organ Scholar: Sarah Hughes



 
 


